RECAPTURE TAX EXHIBIT
SINGLE FAMILY

BOND ISSUE 2009-A

County: DAVIDSON

Borrower’s Name:

Loan Number:

Before the first anniversary of closing*

On or after the first anniversary of closing.
But before the second anniversary of closing*

On or after the second anniversary of closing.
But before the third anniversary of closing*

On or after the third anniversary of closing.
But before the fourth anniversary of closing*

On or after the fourth anniversary of closing.
But before the fifth anniversary of closing*

On or after the fifth anniversary of closing.
But before the six anniversary of closing*

On or after the six anniversary of closing.
But before the seventh anniversary of closing*

On or after the seventh anniversary of closing
But before the eight anniversary of closing*

On or after the eight anniversary of closing.
But before the ninth anniversary of closing*

*Note: Closing means the closing date of your lo

June 1, 2020

(Column 1)
Holding Period
Percentage

20%

40%

60%

100%

80%

60%

(Column 2)
Adjusted Qualifying
Income Number of Family
Members Living In Your
Home at the Time of Sale

2 or less

96.000.00

100.800.00

105.840.00

111.132.00

116.688.60

122,523.03

128.649.18

135.081.64

141.835.72

3 or more

112,000.00

117.600.00

123.480.00

129.654.00

136.136.70

142.943.54

150.090.71

157.595.25

165.475.01




