RECAPTURE TAX EXHIBIT

SINGLE FAMILY BOND ISSUE 2009-A

County: DAVIDSON June 1, 2020

Borrower's Name:

Loan Number:

	(Column 1) Holding Period Percentage	(Column 2) Adjusted Qualifying Income Number of Family Members Living In Your Home at the Time of Sale	
		2 or less	3 or more
Before the first anniversary of closing*	20%	96,000.00	112,000.00
On or after the first anniversary of closing, But before the second anniversary of closing*	40%	100,800.00	117,600.00
On or after the second anniversary of closing, But before the third anniversary of closing*	60%	105,840.00	123,480.00
On or after the third anniversary of closing, But before the fourth anniversary of closing*	80%	111,132.00	129,654.00
On or after the fourth anniversary of closing, But before the fifth anniversary of closing*	100%	116,688.60	136,136.70
On or after the fifth anniversary of closing, But before the six anniversary of closing*	80%	122,523.03	142,943.54
On or after the six anniversary of closing, But before the seventh anniversary of closing*	60%	128,649.18	150,090.71
On or after the seventh anniversary of closing But before the eight anniversary of closing*	40%	135,081.64	157,595.25
On or after the eight anniversary of closing, But before the ninth anniversary of closing*	20%	141,835.72	165,475.01
*Note: Closing means the closing data of your los			

^{*}Note: Closing means the closing date of your loan.